
8.45 CARA COGSWELL (con-tralto)
Songs by Hugo Wolf
To Rest, To Rest
The Forsaken Matden
Come Mary, Take Comfort
E’en Little Things
Modest Heart
From the Studio

8.55 Walter Gieseking (pianist)
Gigue from ‘French’ Suite

Bach
9. 0 Newsree!l and Australian
Commentary
9.25 Philharmonic Orchestra of
New York, conducted by JohnBarbirolli
Symphony No. 4 in C Minor
("Tragic’’) Schubert

10. 0 Accent on Rhythm: a BBC
Programme of Light Music fea-turing the Bachelor Girls’ Trio,
Peter. Akister, George Elliott
and James Moody
410.14 Music, Mirth and Melody
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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1200 ke, 250 m.

. O p.m. Concert Platform: Re-
citals by Celebrated Artists
6.30 Grand Symphony Orchegtra,
Paris,
"Suite _Algerienne"Saint-Saens
7.0 #£Theatreland in Music and
Song
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 These Were Hits
8. 0 Memories of Hawaii
8.14 Time for Comedy
8.30 Leslie Bridgewater and his
Light Quintet
8.45 Songs by Men
9. 1 Music for Dancing
9.30 Swing!
40. 0 These You Have Loved
10.30 Close down

a
SIZAR GREYMOUTH940 ke. 319m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.15 Breakfast session
8.40 Morning Melodies
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Famous Orchestras
10. 0 Deyotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Lily Pons
10.30 Forgotten Dance BandLeaders
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Some
Everyday Beverages and How to
Prepare Them"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Music of England
2.30 Let’s be Gay
2.45 "The Todd’s"3.0 #£=°‘The Boyd Neel OrchestraAir and Dance Delius
Hymn-Tune Prelude

Vaughan WilliamsVariations on a Theme of
Tchaikovski

pomeny in C for Strings, Op.42 Sibelius
3.30 Feature Time
4.0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
4.14 Round Up Time
4.30-5.0 American Dance Bands
* and Vocalists
6. 0 "North of Moscow
6.14 National Savings Announce-
ment
6.16 Snappy Show
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Danceland’s Fayourite
Melodies
7.45 Newsreel and Commentaryfrom United States
8. 0 "The House That Margaret
Built" ;

8.26 Personalities on Parade9. 0 Newsreel and AustralianCommentary9.26 London Palladium Orches-tra
"Sylvan Scenes" Suite

Fletcher9.37 "Your Cavalier"
Romance in Black and White10.0 Close down

NV / DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

9.15
9.30
9.32

2.0
2.15
2.30
3. 0
3.15

9. 0
Lis

6. 0, 7,0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
To-day’s Composer: Franzt
Theatre Organ
Current Ceiling Prices
Programme Resume

10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Saving Foodfor Britain: What About But-ter?
10.20 Devotional Service
ing ~a For My Lady: ‘Joan ofre"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1,30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
Waltz Time
Jan Kiepura Sings
Music While You Work
Bandstand
Songs of the Islands

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR"Night Ride and Sunrise"
Sibelius

.Legende in E Flat for
NioHDand Piano eliu"Symphonic Variations, onsuisat

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Book Talk by John Moffett
7.30. EVENING PROGRAMME"The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss"
7.45 News and

ergs ata fromthe United State
8. 0 Ray Noble sid his London
8. 8 Ye Olde-time Music Hall
8.34 "The 89 Men"

NBS Production
9. 0 Newsree! and Australian
Commentary
8.26 Edmundo Ros and his
Cuban Orchestra
and Limonada Baron

ee nnn =
9.28 "Meet Dr. Morelle’"’
9.54 Mandolin OrchestraLute and Fiddle Potpourri

Henze
10. 0 Dance Music
Cab Calloway and his OrchestraHod No, 19
10.30 Betty sg |

Hod No.
10.46 "Uncle Sam _ Presents"Marshal Royale and the Rhythm
Bombardiers, No. MR8 (0.W.L)
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVYO) DUNEDINod 1140 ke. 263m,|
6. Op.m. Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 BBC Scottish Variety Orch-estra
7.50 SYMPHONIC MUSIC
New York Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Fritz Reiner
Beethoven NightSymphony No. FF in A Mainr
Piano ConcertoNo.5 in EFlat Major
Soloist: Rudolf Serkin
U.S.A. Programme

8.57 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
Hungarian Dance No. 12 in D
Minor Brahms-Joachim

9. 0 Symphonies by HaydnThe London Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Sir Hamilton
Harty
Symphony in G Minor, No. 95
9.18 Alexander Kipnis (bass)The Linden Tree Schubert

oe Arthur Fiedler’s Sinfoni-etta
"Christmas" Symphony

Schiassia Excerpts from Opera andassical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

"NZ 72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Twenty
Thousand Leagues Under theSea
6. 0 "The Circus Comes toTown’’
6.30. LONDON NEWS

~

6.40 National Announcements
6.46 BBC Radio Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Music
7.30 "Romantic Past of New
Zealand Ports: North Island Har-bours: Harbours of Coromande)
Peninsula." Talk by RosalineRedwood
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Mr. Thunder"
8.24 Bournemouth Municipal Or-chestra
8.27 "Itma"’: Tommy Handley’sHalf-hour

BBC Programme
9. 0 News and Australian Com-
mentary
9.25 "AIL Time Hit Parade," ar-ranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

[AZo Rare
6. O p.m. An Hour with You
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9.0 Mid-week Function
98.30 Cowboy Round-up
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
10.30 New Releases
11. 0 Close down

Wednesday. May &News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

$aeFae
MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling PricesWe Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom

0. 0 Judy and Jane0.16 Three Generations0.30 Ma Perkins
0.45 Big Sister2.0 Lunch Music

AFTERNOON:
12.30
queneins Reporter (Sally)1.45 1ZB appiness Club

(Joan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)4.45 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain
6.30 Chuckles with JerryFamous New Zealanders:General Sir Edward Chaytor
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7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Footsteps of Fate8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 6 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday3.45 Radio Editor ‘

9. 5
Haass

Parade: WhenMen Grew ings10. 0 Behind the Microphone(Rod Talbot)10.16 Serenade
11. 0 London News11.15 Metodies to Remember12. 0 Close downee

2Z 1130
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waem.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 Shopping Reporter1.0 Garden of Music2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session3. 0 Musical Programme4.0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain
6.15 Favourite Movie MelodyMakers
6.30 The Hawk7. 0 . Famous New Zealanders-Mrs. Tom Kain
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz8. 0 Passing Parade10. 0 Serenade
10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 London News12. 0 Close down

3ZB ite ae.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
Breakfast Club with Happi

9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins10.46 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home. Service session
(Nancy)
4. 0 oman’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.30 Gems from the Opera7. Q Famous New Zealanders —
Wahanui, Chief\ of Ngati-Mania-
poto
7.415 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Martin’s Corner8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Devil’s Cub9. 0 Passing Parade
10. 0 S3ZB Sports session by The
10.15 March of Industry10.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

-----

4ZB 1310 k.c, 229 m
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.25 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Relay of the Drawing ofthe Art Union
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Mour Tunes12.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)
2. 0 The Life of [lary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce Tilbury)
+2 ‘abg i World (Tui Mc-4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. oo The Lone Ranger Ridesn
Of Interest to Women
Famous New Zealanders:

Doctor Peter Buck
Officer CrosbyA Case for Cleveland
Reserved
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayThe Missing
Passing Parade: The Man"Who Won the World War 1.
(first broadcast)10.15 Hits from the Shows11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 0° Close down
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22,A PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London Mews
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
6.45 The Famous Match
y eae Famous New Zealanders,2nd Lieut. Ngarimu
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristc
7.46 The Grey Shadow
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern8.20 Hollywood Holiday9. 0 Their Finest Hour9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down

Current Ceiling Prices, the
housewives’ guide for budgeting-all ZB’s this morning, 9.30.
Hi Yo Silver! "The Lone
Ranger Rides Again"-all ZB’s
at 6.0 p.m. and 2ZA at 7.15.
6.30 p.m. and 2ZB’s mystery
lovers follow the dramatic ad-
ventures of

e The Hawk."
The first broadcast from 4ZBof "Passing Parade," completehalf-hour stories-9.0 to-night.


